Height: 5’ 4” Shirt: 14” neck
Weight: 136 pounds Shoe: Size 10
Hair: Sandy Brown/Brown Suit: 34R

Voice: Baritone/Second Bass Pants: 31/30

a

FILM/COMMERCIAL

2016 Emerald Shamrock Studios Musical Madness Kiernan

2015  State of Kentucky Anti-Bullying PSA-Film Date TBD (IMdB credit)
2015  Gray Studio LA Musical Madness (IMdB credit)

2012 Renaissance Fun Park Television Commercial

MODELING

2012 Renaissance Fun Park Print Collateral

THEATRE

Stage One Family Theatre
2014 The Best Christmas Pageant Ever Ralph Herdman


mailto:beth@impactcre8tive.com

2013

2013

2015

2014

2013

2014

2015

2012

2012

2011

2010

2009

O Character Acting
O Modeling

The Best Christmas Pageant Ever

Midsummer Night’s Dream

Oliver
Fiddler On The Roof

Wizard of Oz

Adams Family Musical

Hairspray

Bye Bye Birdie

High School Musical
Flat Stanley

Aladdin

Willy Wonka

O Singing
O Theatre Dance

Cory Regrut

Charlie Bradley

Lysander

Noah Claypool/Men’s Ensemble
Men’s Ensemble

Munchkin & Flying Monkey

Men’s Ensemble

Corny Collins

Sweet Apple Gang (show opener)
Crush (solo)

King of Cool Kids

Guard

Oompa Loompa

O Trained Stage Combat
O Voice improvisations

Page 2



Cory Regrut

TRAINING

O Acting O Dance O Vocal (Second Bass/Baritone)

Page 3



