Cory Regrut

Age: 14



Height: 5' 4" Shirt: 14" neck

Weight: 136 pounds Shoe: Size 10

Hair: Sandy Brown/Brown Suit: 34R

Voice: Baritone/Second Bass Pants: 31/30

FILM / COMMERCIAL

2016	Emerald Shamrock Studios	Musical Madness	Kiernan
------	--------------------------	-----------------	---------

2015 State of Kentucky Anti-Bullying PSA-Film Date TBD (IMdB credit)

2015 Gray Studio LA Musical Madness (IMdB credit)

2012 Renaissance Fun Park Television Commercial

MODELING

2012 Renaissance Fun Park Print Collateral

THEATRE

Stage One Family Theatre

2014 The Best Christmas Pageant Ever Ralph Herdman

2013	The Best Chris	tmas Pageant Ever	Charlie Bradley						
Walden Theatre									
2013	Midsummer Ni	ight's Dream	Lysander						
MUGI		· D. E.							
MUSICAL THEATRE CenterStage									
2015			Noah Claypool/Men's Ensemble						
2014	Fiddler On The Roof		Men's Ensemble						
2013	Wizard of Oz		Munchkin & Flying Monkey						
Clarksville Little Theatre									
2014	Adams Family	Musical	Men's Ensemble						
School Performances									
2015	Hairspray		Corny Collins						
2012	Bye Bye Birdie		Sweet Apple Gang (show opener)						
2012	High School Musical		Crush (solo)						
2011	Flat Stanley		King of Cool Kids						
2010	Aladdin		Guard						
2009	Willy Wonka		Oompa Loompa						
SKILL	.S								
☐ Character Acting ☐ Singing			☐ Trained Stage Combat						
□ Modeling		□ Theatre Dance	□ Voice improvisations						

_	- 4					
1 1		-	D. I	-	- N.I.	
	-		134		134	

☐ Acting ☐ Dance ☐ Vocal (Second Bass/Baritone)

.